Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming
Width: 96mm (3.78”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 14W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 82mm (3.23”) Typical: 60°C - 70°C (base) Power factor: 0.97
Weight: 269g Maximum: 80°C (base) Voltage: 120V +/- 12V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
SORAA BRILLIANT HL™
The Soraa Brilliant HL single-source COB lamp combines
Soraa’s world-class optics design and driver technology

Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equiv
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
CRI McA Title 20
BRILLIANT HL SERIES
SP30S-14-9D-827-H1 08825 2700 9 16 22015 100 1190 87 92 3 pending
SP30S-14-25D-827-H1 08829 2700 25 40 6425 100 1190 87 92 3 pending
SP30S-14-36D-827-H1 08833 2700 36 60 2975 100 1190 87 92 3 pending
SP30S-14-60D-827-H1 08837 2700 60 90 1310 100 1190 87 92 3 pending
SP30S-14-9D-830-H1 08827 3000 9 16 22755 100 1230 90 92 3 pending
SP30S-14-25D-830-H1 08831 3000 25 40 6640 100 1230 90 92 3 pending
SP30S-14-36D-830-H1 08835 3000 36 60 3075 100 1230 90 92 3 pending
SP30S-14-60D-830-H1 08839 3000 60 90 1350 100 1230 90 92 3 pending